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35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

Time
2:26:52
2:47.04
2:49:13
2:58:28
2:59:29
3:04:15
3:05:15
3:07:01
3:08:03
3:12:19
3:15:17
3:15:36
3:17:29
3:33:52
3:33:54
3:39:46
3:40:30
3:43:12
3:44:59
3:50:50
3:57:26
4:03:25
4:03:58
4:05:50
4:07:08
4:10:36
4:11:53
4:16:04
4:16:37
4:18:56
4:19:27
4:44:56
4:45:07
4:48:09

4:48:40
4:56:01
4:56:18
4:57:52

5:02:44
5:33:29
5:35:39
5:47:32
5:48:00

BIB

68
79
40
43
78
76
44
62
35
69
71
72
81
39
57
48
37
38
52
73
49
45
46
64
70
54
75
58
74
66
67
56
77
55

53
63
42
36

47
41
65
59
60

Lake to Lake Paddle Challenge

15 Mile
NAME GENDER
Rick Widman Male
John Menuka/Cliff Stobart M/M
Jonathan Caulkins Male
Curt Fox Male
Else/Harry Stolbart F/M
Mathew Toci Male
Don Frew Male
Charles Sines Male
Chris Anderson Male
Paul Bailey Male
Robert Younger Male
Roger Wells Male
Chad Javens Male
Erin Casci Female
Sharon Ramsey Female
Nathaniel Hazelton Male
Brad Brown Male
Paige Brown Female
Janis Huber Female
Bill Morris Male
Dane Holler Male
Craig Gassner Male
Rachel Gassner Female
Amber Vandersnel Female
Rebecca Doverspike Female
Nicole Lapikas-Koerth Female
Michael Adams Male
Keely Roen Female
Danielle Adams Female
Matthew Weems Male
Molly Weems Female
Lori Mason Female
Neven Kosic Male
Lee Mason Male
Debby Klinect / Dylan
Klinect F/M
Kenneth Stanley Male
Michael Cole Male
Julie Bencetic Female
Cynthia Haag Female
Douglas Chaffee Male
Geralyn Wallace Female
Aaron Royhab Male
Lynn Royhab Female

ADDRESS

Pittsburgh, PA
Hermitage, PA

Indiana, PA
Youngstown, OH
Pulaski, PA

Pittsburgh, PA
Hudson, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
Hermitage, PA
Canfield, OH
Hermitage, PA

Masury, OH

Sharpsville, PA
Sharpsville, PA
Sharpsville, PA

Sharon, PA
Du Bois, PA

Warren, OH
Warren, OH
McDonald, OH

McDonald, OH

West Salom, OH
McKean, PA
Sharpsville, PA
Hubbard, OH
New Wilmington,
PA

Hermitage, PA
Hermitage, PA
Evans City, PA
Evans City, PA

DISTANCE CLASS

15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI

15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI

15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI
15MI

Singles
Tandem
Singles
Singles
Tandem
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles

Tandem
Singles
Singles
Singles

Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles



Time

3:56:27

3:58:00
4:07:33

4:09:12
4:22:23

4:27:49

4:28:48
4:36:25

4:49:58

5:32:29

5:41:47

5:43:20

5:46:00

5:49:38

6:32:09

6:59:11

8:07:13

8:16:59

Place
Overall

10

11

15

16

17

18

Place
Class

BIB

26

27
20

23
17

19

11
25

10

21

18

14

28

12

22

16

15

24

NAME

Don Walls

Joe White

Hansel Lucas

Stephen Miller

John Dunkelberger
Russel Haines & Teresa
Stout

Deb Brax

Edna Spang

Brian Ammon

Joe Lynds

Timothy Gary

Martin Celedonia

Brian Wicks & Mia Wicks
Jeff Caputo

Joseph McHugh

Tom Dillen

Michael Ciccone

Becky Pearce

30 Mile

GENDER

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

F/M

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
F/M
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

ADDRESS

Beaver, PA

Lorain, OH
Brookuville, PA

Groton, MA
Northumberland, PA

Corsica, PA

DeRuyter, NY
Gibsonia, PA

Hillsgrove, PA
Macungie, PA
Kingsville, OH

McKees Rocks, PA
Pennsylvania Furnace,
PA

Chagrin Falls, OH
Beaver, PA
Jamestown, PA

Wexford, PA

Greenville, PA

DISTANCE

30M

30M
30M

30M
30M

30M

30M
30M

30M

30M

30M

30M

30M

30M

30M

30M

30M

30M

CLASS

Racing

Canoe

Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
18'6"

Long Kayak/Surfski: > 18'6"
Racing
Canoe

Long Kayak/Surfski: > 18'6"
Tandem Co-Ed Racing
Canoe

Racing

Canoe

Long Kayak/Surfski: > 18'6"
Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
18'6"

Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
18'6"

Kayak under 16' Non-
Category

Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
18'6"

Tandem Co-Ed Racing
Canoe

Kayak under 16' Non-
Category

Racing

Canoe

Kayak under 16' Non-
Category

Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
18'6"

Kayak under 16' Non-
Category



Bib
26

23

22

Bib
11

Bib

28

Bib

27

10

21

14

15

Bib
20

17

Bib

25

Bib

Finish
Time
3:56:27
4:09:12

6:32:09

Finish
Time

4:28:48

Finish
Time

4:27:49

5:46:00

Finish
Time

3:58:00

4:49:58

5:32:29

5:43:20

8:07:13

Finish
Time
4:07:33

4:22:23

Finish
Time

4:36:25

Finish
Time

Place
Overall

1

4

15

Place
Overall

Place
Overall

13

Place
Overall

10

12

17

Place
Overall

3

Place
Overall

Place
Overall

Place
Class

Place
Class

Place
Class

Place
Class

Place
Class

Place
Class

Place
Class

30 Mile

Male Racing Canoe

NAME GENDER  ADDRESS DISTANCE  CLASS
Don Walls Male Beaver, PA 30M Racing Canoe
Stephen
Miller Male Groton, MA 30M Racing Canoe
Joseph
McHugh Male Beaver, PA 30M Racing Canoe
Female Racing Canoe
NAME GENDER  ADDRESS DISTANCE  CLASS
Deb Brax Female DeRuyter, NY 30M Racing Canoe
Tandem Racing Canoe
NAME GENDER ADDRESS DISTANCE CLASS
Russel Haines & Tandem Co-Ed Racing
Teresa Stout F/M Corsica, PA 30M Canoe
Brian Wicks & Mia Pennsylvania Furnace, Tandem Co-Ed Racing
Wicks F/M PA 30M Canoe
.. 1 ~n
Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' - 18'6
NAME GENDER ADDRESS DISTANCE CLASS
Long Kayak/Surfski: 16" -
Joe White Male Lorain, OH 30M 18'6"
Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
Brian Ammon Male Hillsgrove, PA 30M 18'6"
Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
Joe Lynds Male Macungie, PA 30M 18'6"
Martin Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
Celedonia Male McKees Rocks, PA 30M 18'6"
Michael Long Kayak/Surfski: 16' -
Ciccone Male Wexford, PA 30M 18'6"

Male Long Kayak/Surfski: > 18'6"

NAME GENDER ADDRESS DISTANCE
Hansel Lucas Male Brookuville, PA 30M

John

Dunkelberger Male Northumberland, PA 30M

Female Long Kayak/Surfski: > 18'6"

NAME GENDER  ADDRESS DISTANCE
Edna
Spang Female Gibsonia, PA 30M

Kayak under 16' Non- Category

NAME GENDER  ADDRESS DISTANCE

CLASS
Long Kayak/Surfski: > 18'6"

Long Kayak/Surfski: > 18'6"

CLASS

Long Kayak/Surfski: > 18'6"

CLASS



18

12

16

24

5:41:47

5:49:38

6:59:11

8:16:59

11

14

16

18

Timothy
Gary

Jeff Caputo
Tom Dillen

Becky
Pearce

Male

Male

Male

Female

Kingsville, OH
Chagrin Falls, OH
Jamestown, PA

Greenville, PA

30M

30M

30M

30M

Kayak under 16' Non-
Category
Kayak under 16' Non-
Category
Kayak under 16' Non-
Category
Kayak under 16' Non-
Category



